Gemini Roof Mounting
Twin Fans (G2B)
308            T: 0844 856 0591
Features and Benefits
High performance roof
mounting twin fans
12/24 hr run and standby
facility

ur
e
Pa
Air Volume m3/s
11
12
13
14
55
16
17
Gemini Roof Mounting Twin Fans (G2B)
310            T: 0844 856 0591
Dia Motor Stock Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C F.L.C dBA
Phase Pole Ref. r.p.m. Ref. 0 25 50 75 100 150 200 250 300 350 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
200 1 2 G2B200/2/1 2400 0.296 0.279 0.267 0.256 0.243 0.218 0.198 0.166 0.21 2.6 0.9 61
200 1 4 G2B200/4/1 1300 0.161 0.142 0.114 0.076 0.07 1 0.44 43
300 1 4 G2B300/4/1 1300 0.44 0.417 0.394 0.37 0.345 0.283 0.225 0.045 0.17 1.5 0.9 53
350 1 4 G2B350/4/1 1370 0.723 0.709 0.684 0.667 0.642 0.59 0.508 0.38 0.31 3.7 1.35 58
400 1 4 G2B400/4/1 1340 0.985 0.982 0.965 0.952 0.935 0.887 0.811 0.73 0.52 5 2.2 58
400 3 4 G2B400/4/3 1340 0.985 0.982 0.965 0.952 0.935 0.887 0.811 0.73 0.46 2.9 0.85 58
58450 1 4 G2B450/4/1 1230 1.251 1.237 1.223 1.195 1.168 1.112 1.054 0.95 0.841 0.708 0.74 7 3.2 62
450 3 4 G2B450/4/3 1230 1.251 1.237 1.223 1.195 1.168 1.112 1.054 0.95 0.841 0.708 0.69 3.4 1.3 62
500 1 4 G2B500/4/1 1320 2.085 2.069 2.026 1.995 1.938 1.757 1.698 1.596 1.466 1.316 1.3 15 5.7 67
500 3 4 G2B500/4/3 1320 2.085 2.069 2.026 1.995 1.938 1.757 1.698 1.596 1.466 1.316 1.25 9.2 2.3 67
Unit Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dBA @ 3m
G2B200 2 Inlet/Outlet 69 75 80 78 76 74 73 66 61
G2B200 4 Inlet/Outlet 62 64 63 61 58 56 53 43 43
G2B300 4 Inlet/Outlet 65 71 72 71 67 67 60 47 53

re
ss
ur
e
Pa
Air Volume m3/s
11
12
13
14
55
16
GRB200 - G2B500 - 6 Pole - 1 & 3 Phase
Dia Motor Stock Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C F.L.C dBA
Phase Pole Ref. r.p.m. Ref. 0 25 50 75 100 150 200 250 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
200 1 6 G2B200/6/1 1300 0.113 0.073 0.027 0.15 1.4 0.62 34
300 1 6 G2B300/6/1 900 0.3 0.269 0.231 0.184 0.111 0.08 0.7 0.39 45
350 1 6 G2B350/6/1 900 0.445 0.42 0.389 0.351 0.285 0.12 1.1 0.54 44
400 1 6 G2B400/6/1 880 0.574 0.556 0.506 0.461 0.406 0.17 1.6 0.8 47
400 3 6 G2B400/6/3 880 0.574 0.556 0.506 0.461 0.406 0.16 1.05 0.36 47
450 1 6 G2B450/6/1 840 0.937 0.83 0.76 0.69 0.608 0.408 0.3 2 1.5 51
450 3 6 G2B450/6/3 840 0.937 0.83 0.76 0.69 0.608 0.408 0.26 1.1 0.49 51
500 1 6 G2B500/6/1 850 1.364 1.32 1.23 1.178 1.09 0.94 0.072 0.475 0.45 4.2 2.2 55
500 3 6 G2B500/6/3 850 1.364 1.32 1.23 1.178 1.09 0.94 0.072 0.475 0.39 1.75 0.81 55
Unit Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dBA @ 3m
G2B200 6 Inlet/Outlet 55 54 52 53 49 46 39 28 34
G2B300 6 Inlet/Outlet 57 60 63 65 59 59 43 41 45
G2B350 6 Inlet/Outlet 63 65 64 61 61 56 50 45 44

ai
tc
 P
re
ss
ur
e
Pa
Air Volume m3/s
11
12
13
GRB200 - G2B500 - 8 Pole - 1 & 3  Phase
Dia Motor Stock Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C F.L.C dBA
Phase Pole Ref. r.p.m. Ref. 0 25 50 75 100 150 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
400 1 8 G2B400/8/1 655 0.509 0.444 0.361 0.19 0.13 1 0.68 39
400 3 8 G2B400/8/3  655 0.509 0.444 0.361 0.19 0.09 0.5 0.26 39
450 1 8 G2B450/8/1 600 0.66 0.62 0.52 0.427 0.285 0.15 1 0.63 44
450 3 8 G2B450/8/3 600 0.66 0.62 0.52 0.427 0.285 0.12 0.55 0.27 44
500 1 8 G2B500/8/1 640 0.999 0.931 0.84 0.736 0.617 0.19 0.23 2.05 1.15 47
500 3 8 G2B500/8/3 640 0.999 0.931 0.84 0.736 0.617 0.19 0.18 1 0.41 47
Unit Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dBA @ 3m
G2B400 8 Inlet/Outlet 64 60 60 55 55 51 42 33 39
G2B450 8 Inlet/Outlet 70 67 65 60 60 57 49 41 44
G2B500 8 Inlet/Outlet 69 73 69 64 62 56 50 42 47
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (re 10–12 Watts)
Performance Curve
Performance Guide
11